Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

41.168.71
KOLOS

KOLOS, coaster set, 4/1, beige

0115x3cm

0.2104 kg

0.2228 kg

36

50/1

0.29 mx0.23 mx0.62 m
11.14 kg
8605040064429
441919000000

1/1



